
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0527 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:6/21/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/28/2022 6/28/2022

Title: (CD 2) Authorize Execution of a Contract with Humphrey & Morton Construction Company, Inc., in the
Amount of $4,899,910.00 for the 28th Street at Decatur Hazardous Road Overtopping Mitigation
Project, Adopt Attached Appropriation Ordinances and Amend the Fiscal Years 2022-2026 Capital
Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0527, 2. 103052 Map.pdf, 3. 20SWM 28TH STREET AT DECATUR_52002_Rec2.pdf, 4.
20SWM 28TH STREET AT DECATUR_52002_Rec3.pdf, 5. 20SWM 28TH STREET AT
DECATUR_52007_Rec4.pdf, 6. 20SWM 28TH STREET AT DECATUR HROM CONSTRUCTION
funds availability.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/28/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

